Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive • Edgewood, NY  11717 • Phone: 631.789.5000 • Fax: 631.789.5063 • Toll Free: 888.844.4720 • sales@tiitech.com
Protective Skirt Kits
Aluminum skirt installed below Indoor/Outdoor
Fixed Building Entrance Terminals to provide
physical protection for cables entering or exiting
beneath the enclosure.

50
Listed 56S7PAIR ASSIGNMENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Model No. Description
FSKT-OFBET-18 Pedestal Skirt Kit - 18” for OF BET 25/50/100 Pair
FSKT-OFBET-25 Pedestal Skirt Kit - 25” for OF BET 25/50/100 Pair
FSKT-OFNID-18 Pedestal Skirt Kit - 18” for OF BET/NID 25/50/100 Pair
FSKT-OFNID-25 Pedestal Skirt Kit - 25” for OF BET/NID 25/50/100 Pair
FSKT-OM-18 Pedestal Skirt Kit - 18” for OM BET 50/100 Pair
FSKT-OM-25 Pedestal Skirt Kit - 25” for OM BET 50/100 Pair
ASKT-OFBET Adjustable Pedestal Skirt for OF BET 25/50/100 Pair
ASKT-OFNID Adjustable Pedestal Skirt for OF BET/NID 25/50/100 Pair
ASKT-OM Adjustable Pedestal Skirt for OM BET 50/100 Pair
BET-STK-KIT Stacking Kit with Grommets, Indoor/Outdoor BET and BET/NIDs